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Energy Northwest develops, owns and operates a 

diverse mix of electricity generating resources, including 

hydro, solar, and wind projects – and the Northwest’s 

only nuclear power plant. These projects provide enough 

reliable, affordable and environmentally responsible 

energy to power more than a million Washington homes 

each year, and that carbon-free electricity is provided 

at the cost of generation. As a Washington state joint 

operating agency, Energy Northwest comprises 28 public 

power member utilities from across the state serving 

more than 1.5 million ratepayers. The agency continually 

explores new generation projects to meet its members’ 

needs.   |   continued…

www.energy-northwest.com

e n e r g y  n o r t h w e s t

Energy Northwest   |   P.O. Box 968   |   Richland, WA 99352-0968

I N FORMATION CONTACT 
Public Affairs
(509) 372-5860
info@energy-northwest.com

Wh ite Blu ffs 
Solar 
Station

N in  e 
Canyon 
Win  d Proj ect

Columbia 
Gen erating  
Station

Packwood Lake 
Hydroelectric 
Proj ect

gen erating  
capacity
38.7 kilowatts DC

location
10 miles north of 
Richland, Wash.

site size
6,000 square feet

gen erating  
capacity 
27.5 megawatts

type  
Solar (Polycrystalline 
photovoltaic)

type 
Hydroelectric

location
5 miles east of  
Packwood, Wash.

type 
Wind

location
Southeast of 
Kennewick, Wash.

site size
75 acres

gen erating  
capacity 
95.9 megawatts

type 
Nuclear (boiling 
water reactor)

gen erating  
capacity
1,150 megawatts net

location
10 miles north of 
Richland, Wash.

site size
1,089 acres



1

2

3

6

10

11

15

20

2

3

4

12

57

8

9

13

14

16

17

21

23

24

25

26

27

1

1819

4

28

22

World-Class Work Force

Energy Northwest employs a world-class workforce of highly 
skilled and qualified professionals committed to getting the job 
done safely and effectively. Expertise includes engineering, oper-
ations and maintenance, project management, environmental 
consulting, technical services and generation resource develop-
ment. Teamwork and innovation are key components of agency 
performance and are evident throughout the organization.

Vision for th e Futu re

Energy Northwest is a leader in energy generation technologies. 
Building from an established record in hydro and nuclear genera-
tion, the agency is constantly evaluating new options for serving 
the power needs of Northwest ratepayers.

proj ect development

Energy Northwest continually explores new generating options 
for our members primarily focused on renewable energy resourc-
es, such as wind, solar and biomass to provide a diverse mix of 
power options that also help them meet our state’s Renewable 
Portfolio Standards of 15 percent electricity by renewable sources 
by 2020. We are also working on options for additional baseload 
power resources such as natural gas and potentially small modular 
nuclear power which we believe are critical to meet future demand. 

e n e r g y  n o r t h w e s t

080043.1

En ergy Northwest Facts

Headquarters 
Richland, Wash.

Employment Figures 
Approximately 1,100 full-time employees

Projects and Services
Four power generation projects
Environmental and analytical services
Operations and maintenance services
Equipment calibration services
Power system solutions
Project development
Facilities leasing

En ergy Northwest Members

Chartered in 1957 as a state joint operating agency, Energy 
Northwest has 28 public power members including:

White Bluffs
Solar Station4Nine Canyon

Wind Project3Columbia 
Generating Station2Packwood Lake

Hydroelectric Project
1

1 Asotin County PUD

2 Benton County PUD

3 Chelan County PUD

4 City of Centralia

5 City of Port Angeles

6 City of Richland

7 Clallam County PUD 1

8 Clark Public Utilities

9 Cowlitz County PUD

10 Ferry County PUD

11 Franklin County PUD

12 Grant County PUD

13 Grays Harbor County PUD

14 Jefferson County PUD

15 Kittitas County PUD

16 Klickitat County PUD

17 Lewis County PUD

18 Mason County PUD 1

19 Mason County PUD 3

20 Okanogan County PUD

21 Pacific County PUD 2

22 Pend Oreille County PUD

23 Seattle City Light

24 Skamania County PUD

25 Snohomish County PUD

26 Tacoma Public Utilities

27 Wahkiakum County PUD

28 Whatcom County PUD 1


